ZCU-12; CONTROL UNIT
3AXD50000005751
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3AXD50000005751
ABB Type Designation: ZCU-12
Catalog Description: ZCU-12; CONTROL UNIT
Long Description: ZCU-12
Display Name: 3AXD50000005751
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: ZCU-12
CN8: 85049099
Country of Origin: Finland
United States
Romania
Customs Tariff Number: 85049099
Frame Size: Spare_Parts
Gross Volume: 2.628 dm³
Gross Weight: 0.6 kg
1/33AXD50000005751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/25All rights reserved.
Invoice Description: CONTROL UNIT
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Part Type: New
Product Name: CONTROL UNIT
Product Net Depth / Length: 70 mm
Product Net Height: 272 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.6 kg
Product Net Width: 138 mm
Product Type: Spare_Parts
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Finland
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bairro Santo Antonio, Brazil
Bangalore, India
Technical Information: .
ACS880 Control unit
ZCU-12 Useable from Primary Control Program AINLX 1.63 and
forward. Requires Memory Unit ZMU-02.
Control unit ZCU-11 useable for software 1.63 or lower.
Requires Memory Unit ZMU-01.
UNSPSC: 39122004
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3AXD50000016306 ASSEMBLY DRAWING 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000124587 CONTROL BOARD 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000014105 ASSEMBLY, PLASTIC 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000003418 PLATE, STEEL 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086314 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086503 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086505 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086509 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086511 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086514 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000086516 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
2/33AXD50000005751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/25All rights reserved.
3AUA0000086518 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000002090 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000002101 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000002102 PLUG CONNECTOR 1.000 PCE
68345014 TAPPING SCREW 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000009335 INSULATING SHEET, PLASTIC 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000016564 PLASTIC RIVET 2.000 PCE
3AUA0000035731 ADHESIVE LABEL 1.000 PCE
3AXD50000007385 ADHESIVE LABEL 1.000 PCE
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3AXD50000183012 ZCU-12 PACKED SP; CONTROL
UNIT
1 piece
3AXD50001292232 ZCU-12 REV U SP KIT; CONTROL
UNIT
1 piece
Categories
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
3/33AXD50000005751
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/04/25All rights reserved.